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

Brenda Cultrona:
415-3935

NEW LISTING

s e g § ANDOVER — Great location on a
o / \ very private, quiet street right
et across from Lake Pymatuning.

g

in on almost half an acre lot with
a garage and 3 driveways to
| park your vehicles and all of your
recreational toys. Could be used
as a great summer get a way or
i a year-round residence. Come

il enjoy all that the lake has to offer.
i $29,900 Call Wren 813-9567

This property is completely fenced =

GENEVA — 2,236 Sq Ft, 3 bed, 2 bath ranch with large
2 story addition on just over 1/2 an acre over looking
Geneva-on-the-Lake Golf Course. Lovingly maintained
home in a quiet, friendly and safe neighborhood

that is in high demand. 2 car garage, eat-in-kitchen,
fireplace, custom built-ins, large bay window, skylight,
hardwood flooring, storage shed, 18’ x 21’ deck and
great views. Just south of the Lake Erie shore and all
the fun of Geneva-on-the-Lake. $179,900 Call Jamie
645-7811

ANDOVER - Great property that is zoned
COMMERCIAL. The old one room school
house that was converted into an auto shop
and the second building is 4000 plus square
feet. The possibilities are endless. $39,900

JEFFERSON — Large 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath Colonial
home on 1.147 acres of land. Home has large
rooms and lots of potential. Outbuildings (in
need of repair) and a large 2.5 car garage.

NEW LISTING

JEFFERSON - 65 acre horse farm
featuring an indoor riding arena
(2 foot on center), a 60’48’ room
with 12 box stalls, a tac room,
large hip roof barn, equipment
shed, 3 car garage and 2 ponds.
Large 2800 ft2 farm house with

4 bdrms, 3 full baths, awesome
kitchen and formal dining room.
30-40 tillable acres, 10-20 acres
of pasture, 5 acres of woods.
$349,900 Call Ed 440-223-1410

Call Ed 223-1410

PIERPONT TWP — Looking for privacy? A nice
getaway? Then check this listing out! Cabin

in the woods, no electric/plumbing. Pond with
an island on 5 wooded acres. $59,900 Call
Sheldon 740-208-4896 8024

ASHTABULA TWP — 3 bdrm brick Ranch, 2

full baths, 2 fireplaces. Media/Family room.
Some appliances stay. Full basement. Atrium,
central air, 2 car attached garage, paved drive.
$169,900 Call Ed 223-1410

$139,900 Call Linda 440-645-8024

PIERPONT — This move in ready 4 bedroom house has all the
convenience you need on the first floor with a laundry/utility
room, master bedroom with an attached bath and a nice sized
bonus room that can be used as an office or a 4th bedroom
with a closet! Upstairs there are 2 more bedrooms and tons of
extra storage/closet space. Outside there is plenty of space for
all your toys in the 30'x52" garage with hoist, a loft with tons of
extra storage space, and a bonus rec room. The huge 24'x40’
red barn can be used for storage or livestock. All of this on 7
plus acres of land! Come enjoy the peaceful views on the swing
over looking the large half acre pond! Home furnishings/appli-
ances stay. $169,900 Call Wren 813-9567

NEW LISTING

JEFFERSON — Come check out country living in this 3
2% bedroom with the possibility of a 4th, 1 bath Colonial on

= 1.26 acres. This 1880 home offers lots of character and
W space. There are 10’ ceilings throughout the 1st level

= of the 2-story section and a beautiful railing and newel

% post leading to the 2nd story. There is also a marble-
¥ faced fireplace that can be reopened for use. Updates
include new roof (10 yrs old 50 yr shingles) on 2-story
"8 section, newer windows except kitchen and dining
room, newer furnace and brand new hot water tank
waiting for install. Out building is 20x40 and has wood
burner, crane and 3-phase electric. Small shed on
property was used to store wood. Call for your personal
showing today!! $114,900 Call Alicia 563-8930

GENEVA — Historic building in great
location with 1,200 Sq Ft office/show-
room space and a 700 Sq Ft garage with
10’ overhead door. Some uses include
professional office, contractor showroom
or select retail. Minimum 3 year lease.
$1,000 Call Jamie 645-7811

WILLIAMSFIELD — This property has a resi-
dential parcel with a 1991 mobile home and
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